
THE YEWS PAIRS Mitchell Thursday 17th April 2008

North / South Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3 01214 916 1 7 8161613 0 4 6121214 7 3 2 81413 2 8 4
11 6 0 7 3 0 9 2 812 213 4 616 212 212 313 31413 812 8
814 5 0 9 7 914 812 2 511 2 0 516 610 31612 4 2 16 0 8
31212 715 716 7 81212 5 4 0 6 5 3 014141312 213 212 8

11 912 2 314 9 016 1 8 51114 612 614 3111012 8 610 212
14 3 514 912 111 8 812 514 813 012101616 0 0 14 6 6 414
11 316 7 9 2 916 8 112 5 8161316 814 311 4 6 8 61416 2
1116 5 7 0 7 911 8 4 6161612 6 8 3 4 0 8 716 013121216
0 9 51415 7 9 4 0 6 2 5 4 1 0 6 1 2 0 8 7 3 7 3 8 0 2 6 0

East / West Scores

224
201
204
224
227
235
244
233
152

51.85%
46.53%
47.22%
51.85%
52.55%
54.40%
56.48%
53.94%
35.19%

Ann Page & Ronald James
Janet Tatum & Pam James
Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill
Pam Taylor & Trevor Taylor
Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge
Pam Gibert & John Gibert
Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson
Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
Kris Hirsch & Hazel Farquhar

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1316 4 2 7 4 714 815 411 51416 81312 2 2 313 816 614 4
21311 91316 7 0 8 41411 0 410111316 913 9 4 81014 812
51016 9 714 7 2 81210 0121610 416 813 5 6 8 2 31012 2
5 1 3 0 1 6 7 9 7 5 8 4 41112 6 1 0 4 1 0 2 9131416 2 1 0 8 4 8
8 211 916 9 0 9 8101411 5 210 4 4 2 0 01613 2 3 2 0 14
5 011 9 1 9 7121615 81116121016 4 6 413 310 810 016 8

13 4 4 2 1 9 716 0 0 0 3 2 8 314 41413 512 41214 4 4 0
16 7111413 215 9 8 8 4111210 0 0 8 2 613 0 016 314 4 8
5 7 4 2 7 015 5 8 414 3 8 0 311 01016 8 9 414 3141016

241
249
227
217
184
240
172
214
200

55.79%
57.64%
52.55%
50.23%
42.59%
55.56%
39.81%
49.54%
46.30%

Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
Joan Adams & John Budleigh
Shirley Preston & Juna Cole
Anne Hyde & Rosemary Hillyard
Amelia Elliot & Bunny Holmes
Doreen Mann & Mervyn Jeffery
Arthur Gillet & David Lyon-Maris
Rita Benton & Robert Benton
Jenny Leaver & Chris Leaver

North / South Ranking East / West Ranking

1
2
3
4
5=
5=
7
8
9

56.48% 7 / Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson 1 57.64%
54.40% 6 / Pam Gibert & John Gibert 2 55.79%
53.94% 8 / Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge 3 55.56%
52.55% 5 / Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge 4 52.55%
51.85% 4 / Pam Taylor & Trevor Taylor 5 50.23%
51.85% 1 /Ann Page & Ronald James 6 49.54%
47.22% 3 / Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill 7 46.30%
46.53% 2 / Janet Tatum & Pam James 8 42.59%
35. 1 9% 9 / Kris Hirsch & Hazel Farquhar 9 39.81 %

2 / Joan Adams & John Budleigh
1 / Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
6 / Doreen Mann & Mervyn Jeffery
3 / Shirley Preston & Juna Cole
4 / Anne Hyde & Rosemary Hillyard
8 / Rita Benton & Robert Benton
9 / Jenny Leaver & Chris Leaver
5 /Amelia Elliot & Bunny Holmes
7 / Arthur Gillet & David Lyon-Maris TopSeSTJiL


